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Day Date Time Event Venue Format Type Rinks
Won

Rinks
Lost

Rinks
Draw
n

Overall
Score

Thu 1-Jun 2:00 pm Oak Hill N&C 2L Triples Brigg League 2 0 0 30 - 27

Thu 1-Jun 6:30 pm Knights Away 2M Triples EHL 0 1 1 33 - 41

Thu 1-Jun 6:30 pm Whit Hern Reds Away 2M Triples Hawks 2 0 0 35 - 26

Fri 2-Jun 6:00 pm Rosedale
HB Men's Club Champ. Rd. 2 Away 3M Rinks HB 1 2 0 35 - 79

Sat 3-Jun 2:30 pm Selborne N&C 5mix Triples Joint Friendly 3 2 0 105 - 84

Sun 4-Jun 10:00 am Welwyn Garden City
Nat. Club Two Fours Rd. 1 Away 2M Rinks National Comp. 0 2 0 30 - 54

Sun 4-Jun 2:30 pm Winchmore Hill Away 4mix Rinks Joint Friendly 0 3 1 53 - 85

Mon 5-Jun 6:00 pm Cheshunt Away 3M Triples Cestra 1 2 0 39 - 41

Mon 5-Jun 6:00 pm Cheshunt N&C 3L Triples Markwell

Mon 5-Jun 6:30 pm Much Hadham Hawks Away 2M Triples Hawks 1 1 0 38 - 35

Tue 6-Jun 6:30 pm Standon & Puckeridge Away 2M Triples Hawks 1 1 0 32 - 32

Wed 7-Jun 6:30 pm Rosedale Away 2M Triples EHL 1 1 0 42 - 35

Thu 8-Jun 2:30 pm Bury Lodge Away 2L Triples Brigg League 2 0 0 40 - 26

Thu 8-Jun 6:30 pm Rosehill Thursday N&C 2M Triples Hawks 2 0 0 47  - 25

Sat 10-Jun 2:30 pm 80th Anniversary Club Fun Day N&C All Club (Nomination)

Sun 11-Jun 2:30 pm St. Albans N&C 5mix Rinks
5mix Triples Joint Friendly 3 2 0 101 - 72

Tue 13-Jun 2:00 pm Grovelands N&C 2L Triples Brigg League

Tue 13-Jun 6:30 pm Datchworth Gold N&C 2M Triples EHL

Sat 17-Jun 2:30 pm Ware N&C 5mix Rinks Joint Friendly

Sun 18-Jun 2:30 pm  Free

Mon 19-Jun 6:00 pm Whit Hern N&C 3L Triples Markwell

Tue 20-Jun 2:00 pm Bush Hill Park Away 2L Triples Brigg League

Tue 20-Jun 6:30 pm Rye Park N&C 2M Triples EHL

Wed 21-Jun 6:00 pm EHBA New Thurgood Rd. 1 Away 2M Rinks EHBA

Thu 22-Jun 6:00 pm EHBL Ranson Cup Rd. 1 2M V EHBL

Thu 22-Jun 6:30 pm Welwyn Muntjacs N&C 2M Triples Hawks

Sat 24-Jun 2:30 pm Welwyn & District N&C 4mix Rinks Joint Friendly

Sun 25-Jun 2:30 pm Rosedale N&C 4mix Rinks Joint Friendly

Mon 26-Jun 6:00 pm Hoddesdon (Rosehill) Away 3L Triples Markwell

Tue 27-Jun 6:30 pm Sawbridgeworth Blue N&C 2M Triples EHL

Wed 28-Jun 2:30 pm St. Albans Away 5M Triples Men's Friendly

Thu 29-Jun 6:00 pm EHBA New Lyndhurst Rd. 1 2M Triples EHBA
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